

Intergovernmental Renewable Energy Organization

To; Mr. Philip Cabana and Vicente Gonzalez,

Subject; European Office and support facility for Seminars, events and operations for Spain & Saudi Arabia

Dear Gentlemen,

We confirm our interest in this facility formally owned by the Ministry of Defense of Saudi Arabia called El Palacete at Benahavis Marbella, Malaga to support the development of projects under the umbrella of the Intergovernmental Renewable Energy Organization ("IREO"). In support of the appointment of Mr. Cabana as Member of IREO's Private Sector Committee, we look to your wisdom and guidance involving activities, events and other services including media and promotion of the IREO's visions and Goals in supporting both private sector and government sectors in the field of renewable energy.

Through these new offices in Spain, IREO will support European Union projects and major projects in Saudi Arabia, Qatar and South Sudan. We also hope you can assist us to bring qualified business and humanitarian opportunities to the IREO and to provide support to the IREO board for events, conferences and provide a solid based and corporate European headquarters in Spain to access the European Union and to have access to GDIH Joint venture Studios in USA, Germany and India.

In addition, the IREO is excited to have access to media support from Humanitad Foundation and the UNMDG Award Committee which Mr. Cabana is also a Member, to support corporate events, functions in Spain and Saudi Arabia and to bring world class leadership and global stars to these up and coming events.

We look forward to this new exciting relationship and new European base to expand, support and establish membership campaigns with private sector to best promote the benefits of the IREO and follow the philosophy of the United Nations Millennium Development Goals

We thank you in advance and count on your cooperation for this matter. If you need further information please do not hesitate to contact Dr. Neveloff at 1-646-465-1692 or at Dr.Neveloff@ireoigo.org.

Sincerely,

Rula

Robson Mello Secretary General

Zal Narl

Dr. Rand Neveloff, J.D. MBA, PhD. Chairman of the Permanent Advisory Committee

Intergovernmental Renewable Energy Organization I.R.E.O.

884 Second Avenue United Nations Dag Hammarskjold Centre No. 20050 New York, NY 10017 Tel.: (212) 223-0705 Fax: (866) 596-3136 www.ireoigo.org Email: ireo@ireoigo.org





Intergovernmental Renewable Energy Organization

884 Second Avenue United Nations Dag Hammarskjold Centre No. 20050 New York, NY 10017 Tel.: (212) 223-0705 Fax: (866) 596-3136 www.ireoigo.org Email: ireo@ireoigo.org

